
From:  Mindy Nguyen <Mindy.Nguyen@lacity.org>

Sent time:  09/14/2020 09:30:37 AM

To:  Alan Como <alan.como@lacity.org>; Edmonson, Miya R@DOT <miya.edmonson@dot.ca.gov>

Cc:  Luciralia Ibarra <luciralia.ibarra@lacity.org>; Tomas Carranza <tomas.carranza@lacity.org>

Subject:  Fwd: Hollywood Center Project-Caltrans Letter

Attachments:  2020-0914_Response to DCP.pdf    
 

Hi Alan,

Received. Thank you. 

Please note that I have cc'd Tomas Carranza from LADOT.

On Mon, Sep 14, 2020 at 8:31 AM Lin, Alan S@DOT <alan.lin@dot.ca.gov> wrote:

Dear Transportation Partners,

 

Attached, please find Caltrans letter for your record.

 

Thank you!

 

Alan Lin, P.E.

Transportation Engineer, Civil

IGR, Division of Planning

State of California

Department of Transportation

Mail Station 16

100 South Main Street

Los Angeles, CA 90012

213-897-8391 Office

213-269-1124 Mobile

 

-- 

Mindy Nguyen

City Planner
Los Angeles City Planning

221 N. Figueroa St., Suite 1350
Los Angeles, CA 90012
Planning4LA.org

mailto:alan.lin@dot.ca.gov
https://planning4la.org


T: (213) 847-3674

               

https://www.facebook.com/Planning4LA/
https://www.instagram.com/planning4la/
https://twitter.com/Planning4LA
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UChl2PmRhAzUf158o0vZjnHw/videos
https://www.linkedin.com/company/los-angeles-department-of-city-planning
http://bit.ly/DCPEmail

	DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION



